Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 30 of 2020

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. AMITAV	/ KUMAR G	UPTA. CHAIR	PERSON	
Damodar Valley Corporation (DVC)			••••	Respondent
	Versus			
Tata Steel Limited (TSL)	•••••	•••••	•••	Petitioner

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner : Mr. Manish Mishra, Advocate.
For the Respondent : Mr. A.K.Mehta, Advocate.

O1 NT	D + C	D 1'	C.1 C : : :11	• ,	O.C.	
Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature			Office	
	Proceeding				action	
					taken	
					with	
-	0		2		date 4	
1	2	3				
11	04.07.2023	Case called out.				
		Mr. Manish Mishra learned counsel appearing on behalf of				
		the petitioner submitted that the arguing learned senior counsel				
		is unable to attend the Court today due to personal difficulties				
		and accordingly has prayed for time.				
		Mr. A.K. Mehta, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the				
		respondent-DVC has not raised any objection.				
		On the prayer of the petitioner, office to list this case on				
		11.08.2023 at 2.00 PM				
		Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-		
		Member (T)	Member (L)	Chairperson		